Goliath Gauntlet Challenge

Race Date
October 25, 2014 Overall Female Finish Results
Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend Wave Time

1 Michelle Egred 179 27 F 12 32:47.7

2 Amy Lawson Pompano Beach FL 344 39 F 2 34:16.7

3 Tania Rivera Sunrise FL 530 34 F 3 34:39.0

4 Samantha Simmons 576 32 F 7 35:49.3

5 Jessica Collier 113 33 F 8 36:23.1

6 Lesley Reed 516 30 F 4 36:40.2

7 Ashley Rowe 549 38 F 4 36:44.5

8 Kimberly Davidson Sturgis 150 24 F 3 37:00.8

9 Adriana Salamanca 559 32 F 3 37:06.6
10 Jenna Evans 296 19 F 10 37:27.0
11 Deanna Hedigan 268 46 F 4 38:10.9
12 Nadja Turner 625 34 F 8 38:17.7
13 Karla Rivera 527 12 F 2 38:30.6
14 Lindsay Novick 455 24 F 4 38:43.1
15 Monique Issa 294 17 F 12 38:47.2
16 Gina Lopez 366 46 F 8 38:51.6
17 Amy Engelberg 182 41 F 4 39:41.2
18 Virginia Greenblatt 247 43 F 4 39:51.6
19 Stephanie Hickey 283 45 F 3 39:58.5
20 Lauren Tannehill 716 27 F 3 40:11.1
21 Hannah Levinson 353 17 F 12 40:19.7
22 Paige Moortgat 434 51 F 5 40:44.3
23 Kara Conard 119 25 F 3 40:51.7
24 Lexi Barraza 762 14 F 9 40:56.0
25 Danielle Fried 761 14 F 9 40:56.1
26 Christy Denney 164 34 F 3 41:31.9
27 Ashley Frank 206 25 F 2 42:00.7
28 Gabriela Alfonso 12 24 F 9 42:02.7
29 Lesley Kelly 313 42 F 4 42:04.4
30 Sarah Taylor 609 31 F 3 42:45.1
31 Valentina Montero 427 17 F 12 42:57.1
32 Paola Bruzual 73 19 F 12 43:07.4
33 Oria Lacayo 325 39 F 7 43:10.7
34 Julia Chongarlides 103 25 F 4 43:16.6
35 Isabel Cajal 82 46 F 8 43:21.0
36 Daniela Herrera Hollywood FL 279 21 F 3 43:38.8
37 Carly Collins 114 16 F 6 43:45.0
38 Ngozi Uwah 628 41 F 5 44:17.1
39 Cril Lahrssen 328 38 F 6 44:22.5
40 Carlotta Tabora 693 16 F 6 44:46.4
41  Priscilla Wagner 995 26 F 8 44:50.4
42 Kaley Braden 60 18 F 10 44:59.7
43  Kim Zaroff 679 43 F 4 45:02.4
44  Zahira Colon 117 33 F 4 45:03.5
45  Brittany Wirth 665 16 F 5 45:35.5
46 Molly Bowser 59 27 F 6 45:46.8
47  Yvette Abreu Hollywood FL 4 40 F 10 45:48.3

*Overall place among females only
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Name City
Carla Anez Hollywood FL
Brittany Peloso

Candice Heizmann
Jodi Cohen

Sofia Mallardi
Gabriela Ferre
Amber Molineaux
Kacee Tannenbaum
Erin Sayre
Patricia Manrique
lliana Varley
Courtney Pacheco
Valentina Sollo
Sandra Saimpha
Elisa Cerboni
Carolina Wong
Megan Wylder
Sonia Coble
Yadessa Lacayo
Shelby Leach
Vivian Collado
Kristy Delsalto
Maria Della Guardia
Dani Edwards
Gloria Thomas
Laura Cenci
Jessica Ellis Miami FL
Tiffany Barker

Jovellyn Escalona

Nicole Meiman

Jennifer Spickova

Vanessa Bravo

Monica Mendez

Monika Perez

Tanya Betancur

Kaitlin Connor

Suzette Bravo

Melany Larenas

Kelly Lodowski

Michelle Romano

Gillian Leon

Rachel Rich

Angela Cifuentes

Sarah Braisted

Jennifer Reaves

Molly Rodriguez

Kelsey Tushinski

*Overall place among females only
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*Overall place among females only

Name
Erica Pauciullo
Grace Tacquard
Bianca Diaz
Stephanie Dominguez
Patricia Garcia
Elyse Fuchs
Alexandra Roadfuss
Krystal Housang
Nadia Gonzalez
Sarah Houghtaling
Danielle Cherrnay
Cynthia Read
Mindy Handman
Kim Garcia
Lisa Cox
Caroline Brooks
Tisa Stokes
Bethanne Bialy
Michelle Metzger
Rebeka Fryer
Toni Longo
Pamela Baron
Zaymi Pinkney
Emily Fuchs
Melissa Pflum
Tatiana Suarez
Natasha Patullo
Tammy Henghold
Nicole Rivera
Jodi Slautterback
Stacey Chew
Melissa Goldstein
Lisa Callen
Trisha Corrao
Christie McCulloch
Vianca Lopez
Lisa Vera
Tatiana Uruburo
Claire Van Putten
Kristin Deffler
Natalia Bueno
Rachel Gonzalez
Beth Williams
Eillen Phillips
Maria Espinosa
Amanda Riveron
Rachel Jones

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Overall Female Finish Results

Bib No Age Gend
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754
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218
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407
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755
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229
694
126
397
370
641
627
629
159

77
706
663
490
186

Fort Lauderdale FL 531
Hollywood FL 303
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Overall* Name
142 Aisha Martinez
143 Lauren Rodriguez
144  Christina Diaz
145 Cristina Oyola
146 Lauren Goldstein
147 Dora Caicedo
148 Beatriz Ponce
149 Michele Cannella
150 Samantha Ditzler
151 Madeline Hickox
152 Kelly Konko
153 Colleen McCarthy
154 Tacy Rupp
155 Natalia Almengor
156 Soraya Roch

157 Grace Abdelquader
158 Danielle Hennequin

159 Victoria Parker
160 Audrey Debien
161 Laurie Farquhar
162 Sammy Vargas
163 Celeste Vargus
164 Genesis Vargus
165 Giselle Joy Burke
166 Jennifer Mandes

167 Kimberly Acevedo

168 Alyssa Tejera
169 Lorraine Andrade
170 Jessica Martin

171 Samantha Cottam

172 Jennifer Cottam
173 Mindy Horton
174 Erin Brands
175 Wanda David

176 Stephanie Lariosa

177 Theresa Alvetro
178 Jennifer Collins
179 Monique Alfonso

180 Amanda Patterson

181 Marialuz Sanchez

182 Tiffany McCutcheom

183 Evelyn Sanchez
184 Jasmine Davila

185 Amanda Espinosa

186 Claudia Couto
187 Jennifer Kula
188 Alisha Casper

*Overall place among females only

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Overall Female Finish Results

City Bib No Age Gend

386 37 F
540 19 F
168 54 F
464 27 F
228 36 F
216 30 F
496 39 F
91 55 F
172 14 F
285 10 F
322 37 F
395 31 F
760 49 F
17 40 F
533 25 F
Hollywood FL 2 33 F
273 24 F
470 14 F
157 56 F
191 53 F
750 15 F
751 14 F
752 13 F
78 30 F
379 32 F
5 42 F
611 40 F
26 47 F
385 26 F
130 28 F
129 37 F
737 31 F
64 45 F
149 45 F
339 27 F
21 51 F
116 38 F
13 47 F
472 32 F
564 24 F
398 23 F
562 23 F
152 21 F
689 23 F
133 33 F
324 39 F

95 31 F
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58:56.7

58:57.9

58:59.2

58:59.5

58:59.5

59:00.5

59:22.5
1:00:02.5
1:00:07.1
1:00:22.8
1:00:26.3
1:00:44.1
1:00:55.0
1:01:04.2
1:01:05.4
1:01:07.3
1:01:32.4
1:01:38.6
1:01:39.9
1:.01:42.1
1:.02:01.4
1:02:01.6
1:02:02.7
1:02:08.6
1:02:10.4
1:02:12.0
1:02:12.4
1:02:13.9
1:02:18.1
1:02:31.0
1:02:31.9
1:02:39.2
1:.02:54.4
1:02:54.5
1:02:54.8
1:03:04.9
1:03:05.5
1:03:30.8
1:03:31.9
1:03:48.4
1:03:48.8
1:03:49.2
1:04:06.6
1:04:07.8
1:04:39.1
1:04:42.7
1:05:14.4
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Overall Female Finish Results

Overall* Name City Bib No Age Gend
189 Sharon Nitzberg 454 61 F
190 Yuli T-Montoya 701 33 F
191 Daniella Damiani 147 28 F
192 Danielle Kitsteiner 317 28 F
193 Lindsay Summerlin 601 28 F
194 Elizabeth Bryant 74 30 F
195 Lisa Smalheiser 585 28 F
196 Anabel Perez Hollywood FL 480 40 F
197 Marielle Mata 770 23 F
198 Tori Maalouf 373 21 F
199 Kellialexis McManus 401 36 F
200 Lidia Okonski 459 45 F
201 Alexandria Velarde 636 17 F
202 Hannah Scorgie 569 13 F
203 Isabella Gasperec 222 12 F
204 Jemina Lecorps 696 27 F
205 Shannon Knierim 319 15 F
206 Samantha Valencia 46 23 F
207 Francois Meyer 409 44 F
208 Nicole Furlong Gasperec 213 41 F
209 Krystal Campi 87 30 F
210 Kitisten Belford 369 25 F
211 Tegan Ford 757 10 F
212 Kathy Courtright 131 55 F
213 Kim Courtright 132 31 F
214 Debra Forte 201 38 F
215 Brenda Lopez 365 26 F
216 Karolina Bazua 720 24 F
217 Mary Ponce 497 39 F
218 Valentina Rodriguez 445 55 F
219 Vanessa Bedim 718 24 F
220 Lisandre Meyer 411 18 F
221 Carla Zensen 681 37 F
222 Lagarie Woodward 672 48 F
223 Kimberle Nesselt 448 44 F
224  Laura Stuckey 599 23 F
225 Heather Byrd 80 25 F
226 Kimber Graves 244 27 F
227 Jaci Payne 477 37 F
228 Ronda Testa 613 50 F
229 Maggie Torres 620 56 F
230 Christy-Ann Bare 743 18 F
231 Victoria Dick 171 15 F
232 Darnell Thibodeaux 614 29 F
233 Ana Lopez 364 33 F
234 Dawn Vitulli 653 48 F
235 Simone Mingorance 443 46 F

*Overall place among females only
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1:05:20.1
1:05:21.5
1:05:23.0
1:05:23.1
1:05:24.2
1:05:25.1
1:05:26.0
1:05:33.6
1:05:44.3
1:05:48.1
1:06:39.3
1:06:45.4
1:06:45.5
1:06:48.5
1:06:50.2
1:07:23.2
1:07:48.7
1:07:58.6
1:07:59.1
1:08:09.3
1:08:10.1
1:08:11.8
1:08:34.6
1:08:39.5
1:08:40.0
1:08:40.4
1:08:43.9
1:08:46.3
1:08:46.8
1:08:47.1
1:09:31.3
1:10:15.7
1:10:27.6
1:10:38.4
1:10:39.3
1:10:44.2
1:10:45.5
1:10:45.8
1:11:12.2
1:11:23.5
1:12:24.3
1:12:27.4
1:12:36.5
1:13:13.6
1:14:05.9
1:14:34.4
1:15:13.1
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Race Date
October 25, 2014

Overall*

236
237
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240
241
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243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
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254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

Name
Pauline Ramos
Blanca Herrera
Susan Kemnuir
Connie Hernandez
Veronica Plancarte
Zina Dekkers
Terri Simpson
Kelly Hayworth
Gabriella Herrera
Shauna Ortega
Alex Suarez-Mondshein
Beria Joseph
Julie Gonzalez
Victoria Culp
Apsarah Lecorps
Candace Brown
Chrissy Randall
Patricia Hanley
Maria Spillari
Stacy Concepcion
Carla Arce
Vanessa De La Guarda
Pamela Larue
Alejandra Echeverri
Wendy Rincon
Stephanie Canino
Brandi Copeland
Cristin Hebert
Joie Reul
Judy Rose Day
Janelle Quinones
Jaylin Quinones
Cassie Quinones
Michelle Diaz
Carolina Velazquez

*Overall place among females only

Goliath Gauntlet Challenge
Overall Female Finish Results

Bib No Age Gend

508
278
315
275
495
161
580
265
280
462
600
304
231
144
350

69
509
261
596
121

30
156
343
177
521

89
123
267
518
155
503
505
501
170
637
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Time

1:15:13.4
1:15:14.2
1:15:52.2
1:16:06.7
1:16:07.3
1:16:08.7
1:18:12.6
1:22:35.5
1:22:36.5
1:22:45.6
1:22:47.0
1:23:32.6
1:25:48.7
1:26:15.1
1:26:31.3
1:26:33.0
1:27:44.1
1:27:44.8
1:29:35.8
1:29:48.3
1:33:45.3
1:33:45.8
1:34:56.9
1:35:07.6
1:35:09.8
1:37:21.7
1:38:29.9
1:41:13.0
1:41:14.6
1:44:09.7
1:49:39.0
1:49:39.8
1:49:46.6
2:11:55.2
2:21:57.0
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